HIGH PRESSURE CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
POPULAR MODELS ARE
STOCKED AND READY TO SHIP
STANDARD FEATURES
Baked Powder Finish
Capacities: 160 to 475 CFM
Designed for mid-range static pressure
Full performance in any mounting position

KBB63 2.50 [63.5] 4.00 [101.6] 3.38 [85.9] 3.75 [95.3] 3.13 [79.5] 8.06 [204.7] 5.75 [146.1] 2.38 [60.5]
KBB65 2.75 [69.9] 5.31 [134.9] 4.56 [115.8] 4.25 [108.0] 3.50 [88.9] 8.25 [209.6] 4.56 [115.8] 2.63 [66.8]
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number. For 230 VAC
operation, add a 2 after the K. Example:
K2BB51.
For assistance in model selection, refer to
the Blower and Fan Selection Guides,
contact KOOLTRONIC, or use one of
our design aid software programs, avail-
able FREE.
CALL 1-800-321-KOOL (5665)
or FAX 609-466-1114
KBB51
HIGH PRESSURE CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
Airflow vs. static pressure curves are
shown for 60 Hz and 50 Hz (broken
line) inputs.  Static pressure is in
inches of water.
CONVERSION FACTORS
Multiply airflow in cubic feet per
minute (CFM) by:
• 1.7 to obtain airflow in cubic
meters per hour (m3/hr.)
• 0.47 to obtain airflow in liters per
second (L/S)
Multiply static pressure in inches of
water ('' H2O) by:
• 25.4 to obtain static pressure in
millimeters of water (mm H2O)
• 249 to obtain static pressure in
Pascals (Pa)
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
KBB38
2.0
1.0
.2
0 10 50 100 150 200
AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
KBB47
3.0
1.5
.3
0 10 50 100 150 200
AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A